140, /1'] DYNAMIC 320 START

JOIN THE INNOVATION

|12V\ |24V\

= Battery charger and starter for 12/24V WET batteries and rapid cranking of all types of cars, vans, light goods
vehicles. 300A max.

= Normal charge, fast (BOOST) charge, rapid cranking selection.

= Display of charging and cranking current.
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= Protection against overcharging and pole inversion.
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TECHNICAL DATA

CODE 829381
SINGLEPHASE MAINS VOLTAGE 230V
MAINS FREQUENCY 50/ 60 Hz
CHARGING ABSORBED POWER 1kw
STARTING ABSORBED POWER 6,4 kW
CHARGE AND STARTING VOLTAG. 12/24V

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES

EFFECTIVE CHARGING CURRENT
RATED CHAR.CUR.EN60335-2-29
START CUR.1V/C EN60335-2-29
MAX STARTING CURRENT
MIN.RATED REFERENCE CAPAC.
MAX.RATED REFERENCE CAPAC.

712001 COLORADO 150B WORK CLAMP 150A
712002 COLORADO 150R POSITIVE CLAMP 150A
123425 CABLE10MMQ 2 M

ON REQUEST ACCESSORIES

45A
31A
180 A
300A
20 Ah
700 Ah

ADJUSTMENT POSITIONS 3
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) 30,5x36 x 63 cm
WEIGHT 13,4kg
NOTES : hjhjyhjyjhy

BATTERY CHARGERS FUSES

802259  FUSES 50A 20 PCS

DESCRIPTION

Battery charger and starter for charging free electrolyte batteries (WET) with 12V/24V voltage and starting all kinds

of cars, vans and light trucks.
Features:

= choice of normal charge, quick charge (BOOST), quick start;

= display of charging and starting current;

= protection against overloads and polarity reversal.

DOWNLOAD

CATALOG IMAGE
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INSTRUCTION MANUAL

SPARE PARTS LIST
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