

DYNAMIC 320 START





- Battery charger and starter for 12/24V WET batteries and rapid cranking of all types of cars, vans, light goods vehicles. 300A max.
- Normal charge, fast (BOOST) charge, rapid cranking selection.
- Display of charging and cranking current.







TECHNICAL DATA

CODE	829381	EFFECTIVE CHARGING CURRENT	45 A	ADJUSTMENT POSITIONS	3
SINGLEPHASE MAINS VOLTAGE	230 V	RATED CHAR.CUR.EN60335-2-29	31 A	DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	30,5 x 36 x 63 cm
MAINS FREQUENCY	50 / 60 Hz	START CUR.1V/C EN60335-2-29	180 A	WEIGHT	13,4 kg
CHARGING ABSORBED POWER	1 kW	MAX STARTING CURRENT	300 A	NOTES:	hjhjyhjyjhy
STARTING ABSORBED POWER	6,4 kW	MIN.RATED REFERENCE CAPAC.	20 Ah		
CHARGE AND STARTING VOLTAG.	12 / 24 V	MAX.RATED REFERENCE CAPAC.	700 Ah		

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES

712001	COLORADO 150B WORK CLAMP 150A
712002	COLORADO 150R POSITIVE CLAMP 150A
123425	CABLE 10 MMQ 2 M

ON REQUEST ACCESSORIES

BATTERY CHARGERS FUSES

802259 FUSES 50A 20 PCS

DESCRIPTION

Battery charger and starter for charging free electrolyte batteries (WET) with 12V/24V voltage and starting all kinds of cars, vans and light trucks.

Features:

- choice of normal charge, quick charge (BOOST), quick start;
- display of charging and starting current;
- protection against overloads and polarity reversal.

DOWNLOAD



CATALOG IMAGE



INSTRUCTION MANUAL



SPARE PARTS LIST